
Polynesian Daiquiri14

Homemade Pineapple Rum | Fresh Basil |
Citrus Juice | Honey

Frosty No.214.5

Tequila | Malibu | Lime Juice | Cranberry Juice |
Watermelon Syrup | Topped with Soda

One For The Ditch14.5

Gin | Ginger Liqueur | Lime Juice | Honey | Ginger
Beer | Muddled Cucumber | Black Pepper

REFRESHING

I Love You Like A
Punch In The Face

15

Roe & Co | Xante Pear | Pimento Dram | Sweet
Vermouth | Saline | Orange Essence

Honey, No Please!15

Poitin | Milk Punch | Lemon Juice | Honey |
Raspberry Syrup | Angostura Bitters | Saline |
Condensed Milk

A Trip Down South14.5

Cachaca | Falernum | Milk Punch | Papaya
Syrup | Saline | Grapefruit Bitters

STRONG

14

Sour-Das14.5

Vodka | Apple Liqueur | Lime Juice | Cinamon
Syrup | Whites | Topped with Prosecco

She Loves me, She
Loves Me Not

14

Hibiscus Mezcal | Hibiscus Syrup | Grapefruit
Juice | Peychaud’s | Grapefruit Soda 

LIGHT

Pink and Fluffy14

Tanqueray Gin | Frangelico | White Chocolate
Liqueur | Apple Juice | Citrus | Whites |Caramel
& Strawberry Syrup | Toasted Marshmallow

ZOZIMUSSignature Cocktails



Clover Club14

Tanqueray Gin│Raspberry Syrup│Citrus
Juice│Whites

New York Sour14

Teeling Irish Whiskey│Lemon Juice│Sugar│Whites
│Red Wine Float

14

LIGHT

French Martini14

Vodka│Crème de Mure/Chambord│Pineapple
Juice│Lime Juice

REFRESHING

Zozimus Zombie15

House Blend Tiki Rum│Citrus Juice│Pineapple
Juice│Passionfruit

Sidecar15

Hennessy Vs│Cointreau│Lemon Juice│Sugar
Syrup│Sugar Rim

ZOZIMUSClassic Cocktails

Boulevardier14.5

Bourbon│Campari│Sweet Vermouth

STRONG

Hugo14

Elderflower Liqeur│Prosecco│Soda Water

Old Cuban15

Dark Rum│Lime Juice│Sugar Syrup│Prosecco│Mint
Leaves

French 7514

Tanqueray Gin│Lemon Juice│Sugar Syrup│Prosecco



Raspberry No Whiskey Sour9

Tyre’s American Malt│Lime Juice│Sugar
Syrup│Raspberry Syrup│Whites

D-Squared9

Lime Juice│Cranberry Juice│Watermelon Syrupe│Topped
with Soda

The Bon No Bon9

Tanqueray 0.0│Lyre’s Italian Spritz│Pineapple Juice│Sugar
Syrup│Lime Juice│Whites│Pink Grapefruit Soda

Guinness

Heineken

Smitwicks

Hop House

Carlsberg

Coors Light

Staropramen

Orchard Thieves

Lagunitas

Birra Moretti

DRAUGHT
6.5

7

6.5

7

7

7

7

7.5

8.5

7.5

PINT

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4.5

4.5

4

GLASS
Heineken 0.0%

Heineken

Coors Light

Corona

Peroni

Foxes Gluten Free

Pint Btl Bulmers

Zingibeer Ginger Beer

Eirdinger Heffe

Kopparberg

Madri

Hollow Fentimans

BOTTLE
5.5

6.5

6.5

6.5

6.5

7

7

7

7.5

7

6.5

7

BEER

NON ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS



Sancere, Lucien Crochet
Loire, France

Pessac-Leoghnan Blanc, Chateau Larrivet, Haut Brion
Bordeaux, France

Puligny-Montrachet, Bouzereau-Gruere & Filles
Bergundy, France

Puligny-Montrrachet, 1Er Cru, Les Clos Le Cailleret
Bergundy, France

Ronco Della Chiesa, Brogo Del Tiglio
Italy

Chardonannay, Carneros, Ramey Hyde
USA

Pouilly Fume, Silex, Dagueneau
Loire France

Corton-Charlemagne Grand Cru, Domaine Bonneau Du Martray
Bergundy, France

55

85

140

140

125

150

150

225

White Wine Glass Bottle
Finca Valero, Macabeo
Valencia, Spain

Colle Del Princie, Pinot Grigio
Italy

Villa Huesgen, Riesling 
Mosel, Germany

De La Chevaliere Laroche, Chardonnay
Languedoc, France

Decibel, Sauvignon Blanc
Hawkes Bay, New Zealand

Chablis Domaine Laroche, St. Martin
Bergundy, France

Gavi Di Gavi, ‘Lugarara’, La Giustiana
Italy

9

9

9

9

40

40

40

40

48

44

48

12

WINE LIST



Finca Valero, Tempranillo 
Valencia, Spain

Remole Di Frescobaldi, Sangiovese / Cabernet Sauvignon
Tuscany, Italy

La Crianza, Rioja 
Spain

La Mascota Reserva, Malbec
Mendoza, Argentina

Cantina Di Negrar, Amarone Classico
Italy

Clos De La Marechale, Nuits-St-Georges
France

Barolo, Rominasco, Poderi Aldo Conterno
Italy

Dominus, Dominus Estate
USA

Red Wine
9

Glass Bottle

9.5

9

12

40

40

40

48

85

170

370

460

Whispering Angel
Caves De L’angerville, France

Bandol, Domain OTT
Clos Mireile Provence, France

Rose
12

Glass Bottle
48

85

Cornaro Caterina Prosecco

Pannier Brut

Pannier Rose

Veuve Cliquot Brut

Louis Roederer

Don Perignon

Krug

Sparkling Wine
10

Glass Bottle
40

25 110

120

140

500

500

500



Irish Whiskey
Jameson

Powers Gold Label

Tullamore Dew

Bushmills Black Bush

Glendalough Double Barrell

Teeling Small Batch

West Cork Black Cask

Jameson Cask Mates

Connemara Peated

Silkie Sliabh Liagh

Tullamore Dew XO

West Cork Cask Strength

Bushmills 10 Single Malt

Roe & Co

Teelings Single Grain

Powers 3 Swallows Release

Writers Tears

Dingle Single Malt

Jameson Crested

Jameson Black Barrel

Liberties Copper Ally

Tullamore Dew 12

Green Spot

Jameson Single Pot Still

Tyrconnell 10

Madeira/Port/Sherry

Powers Johns Lane

Connemara 12 Peated Single

Malt

Green Spot Leoville-Barton

6.5

6.5

6.5

7

7

6.5 

7

7.5

8

8

8

8

8.5

8.5

8.5

9

9

10

10

11

11

11

12

12

12

12.5

14

14

Green Spot Leoville-Barton

Jameson Gold

Redbreast 12 Pot Still

Redbreast Lustau Edition Pot Still

Yellow Spot

Dingle Single Pot Still

Pearse & Lyons 12

Bushmills 1608 Crystal Malt

Bushmills 16 Single Malt

Redbreast 15 Pot Still

Blue Spot

Paddy Centenary

Kilbeggan 21 Single Grain

Red Spot

Tullamore Dew 18

Bushmills 21 Single Malt

Redbreast 21 Pot Still

Jameson 18

Midleton Very Rare

Midleton Barry Crocket

Green Spot 10

Jameson Rarest Vintage Reserve

Teeling 24 Sauternes Cask

Teeling 26

Redbreast 27 Pot Still

Green Spot 12

Midleton 20 Anniversary

14

15

15

15

15

16

16

17

17.5

18

20

20

21

22

22

24

35

40

45

52

60

60

60

90

100

130

800

WHISKEY



American & 
Canadian Whiskey

Buffalo Trace

Bulleit Burbon

Jack Daniels

Makers Mark

Wild Turkey 101

Bulleit Rye

Woodford Reserve

Crown Royal

Eagle Rare 10YR

George Dickel 12YR

Sazerac Rye

Wild Turkey Rare Breed

7.5

8

8

7.5

8

9

9

9

11

12

12

12

Jack Daniels Single Barrel

Knob Creek

Thomas Handy Rye

Sazerac 18YR

Pappy Van Winkle 10YR

George T Stagg

Pappy Van Winkle 12YR

Pappy Van Winkle 20YR

13

14

32

35

60

70

200

500

Scottish Whiskey

Johnny Walker Black

Auchentoshan

Cardhu 12YR

Talisker 10YR

Glenmorangie 10YR

Hazelburn 10

Caol Ila 12YR

Laphroaig 10YR

Oban 14YR

Peat Monster

7

8

9

10

10.5

11

12

12

12

12
Compass Hedonism

Compass Spice Tree

Johnny Walker Gold

Springbank 15YR

Singleton 12YR

Glendronach 18YR

Macallan 12YR

Highland Park 18YR

Johnny Walker Blue

12

13

13

14

15

17.5

24

30

70

Japanese Whiskey

Nikka Taketsuru

Suntory Toki

Nikka All Malt

Nikka From The Barrel

Yamazaki 12YR

9

9

10

13

35

Poitín

Mad March Hare

Teeling Spirit Of Dublin

Micil Poitin

9

10

10



Irish Gin
Cork Dry

Dingle

Muff Irish Potato

Glendalough Rose

Glendalough Wild

Ha'penny

Gunpowder

Lough Measc

Bertha's Revenge

Mor

Method & Madness

6.5

7

7

7.5

7.5

7.5

8

8

9

9

9

GIN

International Gin
Bombay Saphire

Gordons

Gordons Pink

Tanqueray 0.0

Tanqueray

Listoke

Roku

Hendricks

Tanqueray 10

Boatyard Old Tom

Opihr

Hendricks Orbium

Jawbox

Aviation

Brockmans Intensely Smooth

Shortcross

Plymouth Navy Strength

Monkey 47

6.5

6.5

6.5

5.5

6.5

7

8

8

8

8

9

9

9.5

10

10

11

12

14



Agave Spirits
Tequila Rose

Cazcabel Blanco Tequila

Patron Café Tequila

Cazcabel Reposado Tequila

Don Julio Blanco Tequila

Ojo de Dios Blanco Mezcal

Patron Silver Tequila

Don Julio Reposado Tequila

Don Julio Anejo Tequila

Siempre Anejo Tequila

7

7.5

8

9

9

10

10

10

11

12

TEQUILA & MEZCAL

Fortaleza Blanco Tequila

Casamigos Blanco Tequila

Casamigos Mezcal

Clase Azul Blanco Tequila

Del Maguey Pechuga Mezcal

Don Julio 1942 Tequila

13

4

15

18

45

55

International Rum

Bacardi Blanco

Captain Morgan Spiced

Malibu

Havana 3YR

Pampero Blanco

Havana Especial

Kraken Spiced

Black Tears Spiced

Bacardi 8YR

6.5

6.5

6.5

6.5

7

7

7.5

7.5

8

RUM

Diplomatico Planas

Fuba Cachaca

Havana Club 7

Pampero Especial

Plantation 20th Anniversary

Ron Zacapa 23 Solera

Havana Club 15YR

Appleton 21YR

Diplomatico Ambassador

8

8

8

8

11

12

37

45

50



BRANDY

Vodka

Ketel One

Istil 38

Zubrowka

Dingle Vodka

Tito's

Istil Pink

Haku Vodka

Kalak

Belvedere

Grey Goose

Ciroc

6.5

6.7

6.7

7

7

7

7.5

8

10

10

10.5

VODKA

Brandy

Pisco Capel

Hennessy VS Cognac

Berneroy Calvados VSOP

Baron De Sigognac Armagnac VSOP

Hennessy VSOP Cognac

Hennessy XO Cognac

Hennessy Paradis Cognac

Remy Martin Louis XIII Cognac

6.7

8

8

8

10

40

125

400



Amaro Lucano

Aperol

Baileys

Limoncello

Amaretto

Benedictine

Campari

Chambord

Cointreau

Fernet Branca

6.5

6.5

6.5

6.5

7

7

7

7

7

7

LIQEURS &
FORTIFIED WINES

Frangelico

Midori

Pernod

Jägermeister

Sambuca

Xante

Sandeman Port

Vermouth

La Fee Parisien Absinthe

7

7

7

7

7

7.5

8

9

12

Antica Sambuca

Ketel One

IStill 38

Jameson

Jagermeister

Tito's Vodka

Pampero Blanco

Tanqueray

Bombay Sapphire

Dingle Gin

Bushmills Black

Gunpowder

Hendricks

175

180

180

180

180

180

180

180

180

180

180

190

190

BOTTLE SERVICE

Bulleit Bourbon

Johnnie Walker Black

Hennessy VS

Patron XO Cafe

Ciroc

Grey Goose

Tanqueray 10

Monkey 47

Green Spot

Don Julio Blanco

Zacapa 23

Belvedere

Redbreast 12

190

190

190

200

210

210

210

210

210

210

220

230

250



Coke

Coke Zero

Sprite Zero

Fanta Orange

Fanta Lemon

Still Water

Sparkling Water

Orange Juice

Cranberry Juice

Pineapple Juice

Apple Juice

3.5

3.5

3.5

3.5

3.5

3.5

3.5

3.5

3.5

3.5

3.5

MINERALS

3 Cents Tonic Water

3 Cents Tonic Zero

3 Cents 2C Plain Soda Water

3 Cents Pink Grapefruit

Schweppes Ginger Ale

3 Cents Ginger Beer

Schweppes Elderflower Tonic

Monster

Large Still Water

Large Sparkling Water

3.5

3.5

3.5

3.5

3.5

3.5

3.5

6

7

7


